Soundbar Klipsch Cinema 400 mang âm thanh rạp phim chuyên nghiệp vào nhà,
cùng sự mạnh mẽ, sống động và chi tiết như phim rạp.
CINEMA400
Thông số
SPEAKER SYSTEM
MAX ACOUSTIC OUTPUT
HIGH FREQUENCY DRIVERS
MIDRANGE
SUBWOOFER
ENCLOSURE TYPE
SYSTEM POWER
FREQUENCY RESPONSE
INPUTS
VOLTAGE
DIMENSIONS (BAR)
OUTPUTS
DIMENSIONS (SUBWOOFER)
FINISH
WEIGHT
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING OPTIONS
40” 2.1 soundbar with 8” wireless subwoofer
(2) 1” (25mm) soft dome tweeters mated to
Tractrix® horn
(2) 3” (76.2mm) oval fiber composite cone woofers
8” (203mm) ported subwoofer
Bar: Wood (Sealed) • Subwoofer: Wood
400W
35-20KHz
HDMI-ARC • Bluetooth® • 3.5mm Analog
 • Optical Digital
99dB
Remote control
(2) 1.5m power cord (Region specific)
(2) Keyhole mounting clip (With 1/4 - 20 Screw)
Wall mount template
(2) AAA batteries
HDMI Cable
39 15/16” (101.4cm) W x 2 7/8” (7.3cm) H x 3 3/8 (8.6cm) D
Subwoofer (RCA) Output
11 7/8” (30.2cm) W x 16 1/8” (41cm) H x 16 1/8” (41cm) D
100-240V 50/60Hz internal power supply
27.5 lbs (12.47 kg
1/4 20 Thread
Keyhole hooks
Black